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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI 
Łódź, 7. - 8.11.2020

Konkurencja 33 Kobiet, 100m zmienny Open
08.11.2020 - 9:26 Wyniki
Rekord Polski Open 58.41 URBANCZYK, Aleksandra POL Lublin 19.12.2015
Rekord Polski 19 - 23 59.29 URBANCZYK, Aleksandra POL Gorzów Wlkp 19.12.2015
Rekord Polski 18 1:00.75 URBANCZYK, Aleksandra POL Wiedeń (AUT) 11.12.2004
Rekord Polski 17 1:00.75 URBANCZYK, Aleksandra POL Vienna (AUT) 11.12.2004
Rekord Polski 16 1:01.82 KNOP, Aleksandra POL Lublin 20.11.2018
Rekord Polski 15 1:01.82 KNOP, Aleksandra POL Lublin 20.12.2018
Rekord Polski 14 1:02.16 KNOP, Aleksandra POL Łódź 20.12.2017
Punkty: FINA 2020

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

14 lat

1. KRÓL, Gabriela 06 KS Wisła Puławy 1:04.92 659 30.26 34.66
2. SOBCZAK, Zofia 06 MKS Jagiellonka Warszawa 1:06.03 626 30.59 35.44
3. PIEKARSKA, Natalia 06 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:08.12 570 31.69 36.43
4. JANASZEK-SEYDLITZ, Zofia 06 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1:08.82 553 32.64 36.18
5. JACH, Tamara 06 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:09.21 544 33.30 35.91
6. SULAK, Antonina 06 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:11.54 492 33.31 38.23
7. MAGIEREK, Karolina 06 UKS GOS Raszyn 1:16.60 401 34.18 42.42

15 lat

1. POZNAŃSKA, Justyna 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:05.96 628 29.08 36.88
2. APANAS, Karolina 05 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1:06.11 624 30.05 36.06
3. PALICKA, Wiktoria 05 TP Skalar Słupsk 1:06.21 621 30.59 35.62
4. KLUSEK, Aleksandra 05 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1:06.25 620 30.27 35.98
5. RADEK, Wiktoria 05 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 1:07.26 593 30.63 36.63
6. KEMPA, Kinga 05 AZS AWF Katowice 1:07.49 587 29.96 37.53
7. MALACZEWSKA, Malwina 05 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:08.12 570 32.20 35.92
8. STAWICKA, Julia 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1:08.17 569 31.35 36.82
9. BESZTERDA, Maria 05 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1:08.31 566 31.00 37.31

10. IDZIKOWSKA, Iga 05 SMS Wrocław 1:08.38 564 32.01 36.37
11. ZIĘBA, Anastazja 05 MTKP Delfin Toruń 1:08.72 556 31.84 36.88
12. MAJCHRZAK, Zuzanna 05 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:08.86 552 31.83 37.03
13. GRZEBIELUCH, Maja 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:09.22 544 31.16 38.06
14. PECIO, Anna 05 KS Wisła Puławy 1:09.23 543 32.47 36.76
15. ŚWIDERSKA, Joanna 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:10.01 525 32.02 37.99
16. KOWALCZYK, Katarzyna 05 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:10.81 508 33.81 37.00
17. MALACZEWSKA, Maja 05 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:12.13 480 32.64 39.49
18. KOWAL, Magdalena 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:15.41 420 36.14 39.27

16 lat

1. DWOJAK, Natalia 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:05.83 632 31.47 34.36
2. CYGAN, Julia 04 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 1:09.37 540 32.95 36.42
3. SZUPER, Katarzyna 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 1:09.55 536 31.05 38.50
4. KIERAGA, Patrycja 04 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1:09.58 535 32.30 37.28
5. OSZMIAŃSKA, Julia 04 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1:10.92 505 32.89 38.03
6. DĘBKOWSKA, Wiktoria 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:10.97 504 32.68 38.29
7. MIKOŁAJCZYK, Maja 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:14.18 442 34.53 39.65
8. HAR, Zofia 04 MKS Piaseczno 1:14.45 437 35.44 39.01

17 - 18 lat

1. KNOP, Aleksandra 03 UKS 190 Łódź 1:04.54 671 29.77 34.77
2. PIOTROWSKA, Wiktoria 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1:05.30 648 29.29 36.01
3. BIERNAT, Oliwia 03 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1:06.14 623 30.42 35.72
4. PIOTROWICZ, Maja 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:06.64 609 31.16 35.48
5. ZAKRZEWSKA, Marta 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:06.77 606 30.69 36.08
6. KANIAK, Oliwia 02 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:07.06 598 31.89 35.17
7. BŁAŻEJEWSKA, Nikola 03 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:07.24 593 31.60 35.64
8. DEKONINCK, Laura 02 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1:07.31 591 30.19 37.12
9. KŁUSEK, Maria 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:07.41 589 31.80 35.61
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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI 
Łódź, 7. - 8.11.2020

Konkurencja 33, Kobiet, 100m zmienny, 17 - 18 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

10. GROŃ, Weronika 03 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 1:08.01 573 31.48 36.53
11. MAGIEROWSKA, Julia 02 AZS AWF Katowice 1:08.18 569 29.95 38.23

HELLAK, Emilia 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:08.18 569 32.84 35.34
13. SZWABIŃSKA, Adrianna 03 UKP TORPEDA Oleśnica 1:08.36 564 31.59 36.77
14. KERTYŃSKA, Nadia 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:08.49 561 32.25 36.24
15. NOWAK, Zuzanna 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1:08.67 557 31.03 37.64

WŁODARKIEWICZ, Magdalena03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:08.67 557 33.48 35.19
17. KOZIŃSKA, Anna 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1:09.84 529 30.75 39.09
18. STERNICZUK, Weronika 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:11.48 494 33.45 38.03

Open

1. NAZIĘBŁO, Klaudia 93 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:01.30 783 27.80 33.50
2. KNOP, Aleksandra 03 UKS 190 Łódź 1:04.54 671 29.77 34.77
3. KRÓL, Gabriela 06 KS Wisła Puławy 1:04.92 659 30.26 34.66
4. PIOTROWSKA, Wiktoria 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1:05.30 648 29.29 36.01
5. DZWONNIK, Zuzanna 00 UKS 190 Łódź 1:05.41 644 30.04 35.37
6. OSINIAK, Ewa 00 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:05.65 637 30.58 35.07
7. LEWANDOWSKA, Natalia 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:05.77 634 30.92 34.85
8. DWOJAK, Natalia 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:05.83 632 31.47 34.36
9. POZNAŃSKA, Justyna 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:05.96 628 29.08 36.88

10. SOBCZAK, Zofia 06 MKS Jagiellonka Warszawa 1:06.03 626 30.59 35.44
11. APANAS, Karolina 05 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1:06.11 624 30.05 36.06
12. BIERNAT, Oliwia 03 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1:06.14 623 30.42 35.72
13. PALICKA, Wiktoria 05 TP Skalar Słupsk 1:06.21 621 30.59 35.62
14. KLUSEK, Aleksandra 05 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1:06.25 620 30.27 35.98
15. PIOTROWICZ, Maja 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:06.64 609 31.16 35.48
16. ZAKRZEWSKA, Marta 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:06.77 606 30.69 36.08
17. ŻMUDA, Weronika 00 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:06.84 604 30.97 35.87
18. KANIAK, Oliwia 02 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:07.06 598 31.89 35.17
19. BŁAŻEJEWSKA, Nikola 03 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:07.24 593 31.60 35.64
20. RADEK, Wiktoria 05 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 1:07.26 593 30.63 36.63
21. DEKONINCK, Laura 02 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1:07.31 591 30.19 37.12
22. KŁUSEK, Maria 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:07.41 589 31.80 35.61
23. KEMPA, Kinga 05 AZS AWF Katowice 1:07.49 587 29.96 37.53
24. GROŃ, Weronika 03 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 1:08.01 573 31.48 36.53
25. ROGOWSKA, Paulina 98 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1:08.02 573 30.99 37.03
26. MALACZEWSKA, Malwina 05 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:08.12 570 32.20 35.92

PIEKARSKA, Natalia 06 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:08.12 570 31.69 36.43
28. STAWICKA, Julia 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1:08.17 569 31.35 36.82
29. MAGIEROWSKA, Julia 02 AZS AWF Katowice 1:08.18 569 29.95 38.23

HELLAK, Emilia 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:08.18 569 32.84 35.34
31. BESZTERDA, Maria 05 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1:08.31 566 31.00 37.31
32. SZWABIŃSKA, Adrianna 03 UKP TORPEDA Oleśnica 1:08.36 564 31.59 36.77
33. IDZIKOWSKA, Iga 05 SMS Wrocław 1:08.38 564 32.01 36.37
34. KERTYŃSKA, Nadia 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:08.49 561 32.25 36.24
35. KOCJAN, Victoria 00 AZS AWF Katowice 1:08.58 559 32.86 35.72
36. NOWAK, Zuzanna 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1:08.67 557 31.03 37.64

WŁODARKIEWICZ, Magdalena03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:08.67 557 33.48 35.19
38. ZIĘBA, Anastazja 05 MTKP Delfin Toruń 1:08.72 556 31.84 36.88
39. JANASZEK-SEYDLITZ, Zofia 06 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1:08.82 553 32.64 36.18
40. MAJCHRZAK, Zuzanna 05 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:08.86 552 31.83 37.03
41. JACH, Tamara 06 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:09.21 544 33.30 35.91
42. GRZEBIELUCH, Maja 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:09.22 544 31.16 38.06
43. PECIO, Anna 05 KS Wisła Puławy 1:09.23 543 32.47 36.76
44. CYGAN, Julia 04 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 1:09.37 540 32.95 36.42
45. SZUPER, Katarzyna 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 1:09.55 536 31.05 38.50
46. KIERAGA, Patrycja 04 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1:09.58 535 32.30 37.28
47. KOZIŃSKA, Anna 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1:09.84 529 30.75 39.09
48. ŚWIDERSKA, Joanna 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:10.01 525 32.02 37.99
49. KOWALCZYK, Katarzyna 05 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:10.81 508 33.81 37.00
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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI 
Łódź, 7. - 8.11.2020

Konkurencja 33, Kobiet, 100m zmienny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

50. OSZMIAŃSKA, Julia 04 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1:10.92 505 32.89 38.03
51. DĘBKOWSKA, Wiktoria 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:10.97 504 32.68 38.29
52. STERNICZUK, Weronika 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:11.48 494 33.45 38.03
53. SULAK, Antonina 06 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:11.54 492 33.31 38.23
54. MALACZEWSKA, Maja 05 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:12.13 480 32.64 39.49
55. MIKOŁAJCZYK, Maja 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:14.18 442 34.53 39.65
56. HAR, Zofia 04 MKS Piaseczno 1:14.45 437 35.44 39.01
57. KOWAL, Magdalena 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:15.41 420 36.14 39.27
58. MAGIEREK, Karolina 06 UKS GOS Raszyn 1:16.60 401 34.18 42.42


